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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Watson546
TAAG

9.300 9.100 9.1509.050 36.600
2T 2 2T 2T 1 

1 

Jaylee Wilkening388
Legacy

8.700 9.275 8.7509.000 35.725
19 1 4 16T 2 

2 

Madison Byrne386
Legacy

9.100 9.050 8.6758.650 35.475
8T 3 16T 22T 3 

3 

Isabella Lopez564
TAAG

9.100 8.250 9.0008.700 35.050
8T 11 12T 10T 4 

4 

Kennedi Willis495
Reflex

8.500 8.350 9.4508.675 34.975
26T 10 14T 1 5 

5 

Reese Malpass544
TAAG

8.500 8.450 9.1258.800 34.875
26T 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Gabriella Leggio385
Legacy

9.000 8.600 8.3008.875 34.775
12T 6 5 29 7 

7 

Bryn Pantoja565
TAAG

9.300 7.550 8.7009.100 34.650
2T 22T 1 20* 8T

8T

Elley Turner545
TAAG

9.200 8.400 8.7008.350 34.650
5 9 23 20* 8T

8T

Madison Dancer486
Reflex

9.100 8.200 8.7508.525 34.575
8T 12 20 16T 10 

10 

Reese Landry125
Santa Fe Sports

9.000 8.000 8.7508.750 34.500
12T 14T 7T 16T 11 

11 

Chloe Garcia563
TAAG

8.750 7.950 9.1008.650 34.450
18 16T 16T 6T 12 

12 

Vera Grace Thompson473
Pearland Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 9.1258.725 34.350
22T 18 11 4T 13 

13 

Haley Yates474
Pearland Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 9.1008.750 34.250
12T 28 7T 6T 14 

14 

Hailey Hawkins483
Reflex

8.550 7.950 8.6509.050 34.200
24T 16T 2T 24 15 

15 

Jalissa Toussaint566
TAAG

9.150 7.550 8.7508.700 34.150
6T 22T 12T 16T 16 

16 

Menyara Kirksey559
TAAG

8.100 8.675 9.1508.100 34.025
33 5 27 2T 17 

17 

Becky Gundlach490
Reflex

9.000 8.050 8.8258.000 33.875
12T 13 28 14T 18 

18 

Samantha Shambaugh485
Reflex

8.250 8.500 8.5008.300 33.550
31 7 25 25T 19 

19 

Mila Menges470
Pearland Gymnastics

8.450 7.500 8.9008.675 33.525
28 25T 14T 13 20 

20 

Meghan Steelman504
Reflex

7.350 8.875 8.9508.325 33.500
35 4 24 12 21 

21 

Kaitlin McAnelly389
Legacy

9.150 6.250 9.1008.750 33.250
6T 34 7T 6T 22 

22 

Tamyra Greer484
Reflex

7.700 7.650 9.1008.650 33.100
34 20T 16T 6T 23 

23 

Haley McKay469
Pearland Gymnastics

9.050 6.800 8.2508.750 32.850
11 31 7T 30T 24 

24 

Eliana Swaty390
Legacy

9.300 7.500 8.4507.450 32.700
2T 25T 34 27 25T

25T
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Madison Taylor471
Pearland Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 8.2507.800 32.700
20T 14T 29T 30T 25T

25T

Madeline Ruhl492
Reflex

8.400 7.500 8.2508.500 32.650
29T 25T 21 30T 27 

27 

Reese Mcguire124
Santa Fe Sports

8.650 6.750 8.5008.600 32.500
20T 32 19 25T 28 

28 

Katelynn Lopez131
Santa Fe Sports

8.800 7.650 7.9507.800 32.200
17 20T 29T 34 29 

29 

Reagan Galvan562
TAAG

8.600 6.500 8.6758.375 32.150
22T 33 22 22T 30 

30 

Kennedy Adams130
Santa Fe Sports

8.400 7.700 8.1007.800 32.000
29T 19 29T 33 31 

31 

Makenna Porter506
Reflex

8.550 7.350 7.7507.725 31.375
24T 29 32 35 32 

32 

Alexia LeMond560
TAAG

9.000 5.350 8.8258.125 31.300
12T 35 26 14T 33 

33 

Alyssa Vasquez561
TAAG

8.200 6.950 8.4257.475 31.050
32 30 33 28 34 

34 

Teagan Tennant472
Pearland Gymnastics

9.600 7.550 9.0000.000 26.150
1 22T 35 10T 35 

35 
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